Spec Sheet B1100BKNL
B1100BKNL
1100MM black louvred bollard IP44 E27 lamp
holder
DESCRIPTION
1100MM black louvred bollard, constructed out of aluminium the
louvres create a discrete lighting effect, suitable for surface or
root mounting. The unit is complete with a E27 lamp holder to
allow end user to decide on lamp type and output up to a
maximum of 100W
FEATURES
• Root or flange fitting for versatile installation options
• Louvred diffuser for a discreet lighting effect
• Rated to 100W requires 1 x E27 lamp (not included)
GENERAL INFORMATION
Light Source Non Integral Colour / Finish Black
Application External Mounting Type Surface
Product Warranty 1 Year Net Weight 3 kg
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Nominal Voltage 240 V Class Protection 1
Construction Materials Line 1 Aluminium Dimensions - Height 1100 mm
Dimensions - Width 170 mm Dimensions - Depth 170 mm
IP Rating IP44
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Wattage Combined 100W
PACKAGING
Packaging Type Plain Box
Individual unit gross weight 2,873 g
Pallet Layer Qty 5
Pallet Layers 6
Pallet Qty 30
MOM / OPQ 1 / 1